Rangliste VC Surselva Cross-Country Sagogn vom 08.09.2013

HERREN2

Rang Nr
1. 70
2. 69
3. 218
4., 51
5. 215
6. 217
7. 252

Name

Kuster Erich

Zind Andreas

Grimm Oliver
Lehner Marco

Waldis Philipp
Zumsteg Klaus
Hutter Rene

Jg
1975

1981

1978
1983

1980
1977
1983

Ort
Appenzell
Eggerstanden

Oberriet

Mauren
Arbon

Gersau
Zirich
Trimmis

Team
Pink Gili Swiss

Racingteam - RMC

Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam
KBike
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
maximalgenuss
maximalgenuss

1
14:40.2

14:411

16:33.5
17:55.1

18:33.4
18:32.1
18:09.2

2
15:57.9

15:53.3

17128
19:59.4

19:36.0
19:427
19:07 5

3
15:44 5

15:48.8

17:198
19:23.1

19:08.7
19:59.9

4
15:47.7

16:23.0

17:136
19:33.7

19:527
20:02.6

Gesamt
01:02:10.3

01:02:46.1

01:08:19.7
01:16:51.3

01:17:10.8
01:18:17.3
(37:16.7)



